
UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  1 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Paardenra|Voetje v |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Zakloop-S|Skilopen | 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|56|TB Betonboringen II |798|  42 | 66|0.32 | 68|1.14 | 63|   6 | 59|1.36 | 72|  26 | 66|  74 | 68|0.49 | 71| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2|35|De koningklijke Bouw|777|  50 | 72|0.23 | 70|1.34 | 50|   8 | 64|1.57 | 67|  23 | 59|  66 | 65|1.02 | 68| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3|29|Camping Soest       |718|  46 | 69|0.22 | 72|0.58 | 71|   2 | 21|2.42 | 47|  23 | 59| 130 | 72|0.39 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|69|B-Team              |715|  17 | 34|0.55 | 52|1.09 | 66|  10 | 69|2.08 | 63|  23 | 59|  54 | 59|1.34 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|63|Van Hal Telecom     |708|  21 | 46|0.41 | 62|1.11 | 64|  12 | 72|2.16 | 57|   6 | 21|  91 | 71|1.21 | 58| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6| 1|Jumbo               |705|  47 | 70|0.51 | 53|1.45 | 37|  10 | 69|2.08 | 63|  23 | 59|  72 | 67|1.15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7|20|TB Betonboringen I  |691|  50 | 72|0.25 | 69|1.04 | 68|   6 | 59|2.08 | 63|   4 | 17|  66 | 65|1.05 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|61|Het Achtste         |686|  30 | 55|1.03 | 36|1.10 | 65|   6 | 59|2.51 | 44|  36 | 72|  51 | 54|1.01 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|30|DDO                 |675|  27 | 51|0.49 | 56|0.58 | 71|   6 | 59|3.02 | 34|  23 | 59|  43 | 44|1.35 | 47| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|70|All Stars           |667|  39 | 65|1.00 | 41|1.07 | 67|   5 | 47|2.10 | 60|  18 | 38|  46 | 47|1.07 | 64| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|31|Bob's feestje       |658|  32 | 56|0.47 | 57|1.30 | 54|   3 | 29|1.43 | 70|  19 | 44|  71 | 66|1.05 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12| 7|Blauwe Leeuwen 4    |654|  38 | 64|0.35 | 66|1.31 | 51|   5 | 47|1.54 | 68|  18 | 38|  47 | 49|1.23 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|58|*Golden Girls       |633|  46 | 69|0.57 | 47|1.35 | 49|   4 | 38|2.28 | 52|  36 | 72|  23 | 24|1.25 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|45|Vijfde Periode      |624|  35 | 63|0.42 | 60|1.17 | 60|   6 | 59|3.15 | 20|  24 | 62|  41 | 41|1.41 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15|43|net als vorig jaar  |614|  29 | 53|0.41 | 62|1.14 | 63|   2 | 21|1.40 | 71|  26 | 66|  64 | 63|1.49 | 35| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|68|*Dames 1            |602|  19 | 40|0.37 | 65|2.11 | 10|   6 | 59|2.20 | 54|  23 | 59|  57 | 61|1.39 | 44| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|52|Team Vlas           |596|  14 | 26|0.55 | 52|1.48 | 34|   7 | 62|2.17 | 56|  18 | 38|  34 | 31|1.02 | 68| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  1a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Rodelbaan|Jonasspel|Palmboomk| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|56|TB Betonboringen II |798|  35 | 71|  15 | 72|  59 | 57|1.57 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2|35|De koningklijke Bouw|777|  30 | 61|  12 | 69|  70 | 69|2.00 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3|29|Camping Soest       |718|  23 | 26|  11 | 65|  87 | 72|1.18 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|69|B-Team              |715|  29 | 58|  12 | 69|  65 | 67|1.46 | 68| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|63|Van Hal Telecom     |708|  29 | 58|  13 | 71|  59 | 57|1.32 | 71| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6| 1|Jumbo               |705|  26 | 44|  13 | 71|  55 | 50|2.05 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7|20|TB Betonboringen I  |691|  26 | 44|   7 | 51|  78 | 71|2.24 | 46| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|61|Het Achtste         |686|  35 | 71|   7 | 51|  62 | 62|2.21 | 48| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|30|DDO                 |675|  32 | 66|  12 | 69|  62 | 62|2.06 | 57| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|70|All Stars           |667|  35 | 71|   6 | 37|  60 | 60|1.33 | 70| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|31|Bob's feestje       |658|  27 | 48|  11 | 65|  48 | 42|2.02 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12| 7|Blauwe Leeuwen 4    |654|  25 | 39|  11 | 65|  75 | 70|2.30 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|58|*Golden Girls       |633|  32 | 66|   7 | 51|  59 | 57|2.20 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|45|Vijfde Periode      |624|  32 | 66|   9 | 59|  64 | 66|2.53 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15|43|net als vorig jaar  |614|  25 | 39|   7 | 51|  41 | 28|2.01 | 62| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|68|*Dames 1            |602|  31 | 62|   6 | 37|  55 | 50|2.02 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|52|Team Vlas           |596|  29 | 58|   7 | 51|  66 | 68|2.20 | 52| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  2 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Paardenra|Voetje v |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Zakloop-S|Skilopen | 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18|11|Smoothdogs          |588|  33 | 58|1.14 | 26|1.38 | 45|   2 | 21|1.51 | 69|  26 | 66|  63 | 62|1.20 | 60| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|13|Friends for Ever    |546|  20 | 45|0.37 | 65|1.47 | 36|   3 | 29|3.15 | 20|  28 | 68|  33 | 30|1.48 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|55|Bonte Bende         |541|  19 | 40|1.27 | 11|2.00 | 20|   7 | 62|2.53 | 42|  36 | 72|  47 | 49|0.53 | 70| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|47|Team Kenneth Smit tr|529|  12 | 22|0.40 | 63|0.55 | 72|   1 |  8|2.44 | 46|   9 | 25|  45 | 46|1.16 | 62| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22|51|*In tech vdMeer Dame|529|  33 | 58|1.21 | 14|1.27 | 56|   4 | 38|3.14 | 21|  36 | 72|  35 | 33|1.44 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|41|Team Kampen         |523|  34 | 60|1.00 | 41|1.30 | 54|   6 | 59|3.00 | 37|   8 | 24|  12 | 15|1.34 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24| 6|De Barhangers       |512|  16 | 32|1.07 | 35|1.15 | 61|   3 | 29|3.15 | 20|  24 | 62|  17 | 17|1.34 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|38|*TB Betonboring Dame|503|  19 | 40|0.32 | 68|1.50 | 31|   4 | 38|3.02 | 34|  19 | 44|  48 | 51|2.15 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|10|Van Veen/Kamphorst  |493|  11 | 20|0.56 | 50|1.55 | 25|   2 | 21|2.19 | 55|  26 | 66|  49 | 52|2.01 | 25| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|50|*Gildekorpsfans     |489|  13 | 24|0.56 | 50|1.35 | 49|   6 | 59|2.05 | 65|  21 | 50|  23 | 24|1.34 | 51| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28|57|De Dribbelaars      |487|   7 | 13|0.59 | 44|1.44 | 38|  12 | 72|3.03 | 32|  28 | 68|  35 | 33|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29| 8|Inst Tech vd Meer He|485|  35 | 63|1.08 | 33|1.55 | 25|   2 | 21|3.08 | 23|   8 | 24|  56 | 60|2.04 | 24| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|40|Tobclass            |479|  30 | 55|0.45 | 58|1.50 | 31|   5 | 47|2.59 | 38|   6 | 21|  54 | 59|1.44 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31| 4|Haage Loodg Heren   |475|  20 | 45|0.59 | 44|1.59 | 21|   3 | 29|3.15 | 20|  21 | 50|  43 | 44|1.51 | 33| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|48|Glanseurs           |467|  15 | 30|0.56 | 50|1.50 | 31|   6 | 59|3.06 | 25|  19 | 44|  51 | 54|2.18 | 20| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|53|Bierbokken          |466|   5 |  7|1.01 | 39|1.00 | 69|   6 | 59|2.53 | 42|  18 | 38|  41 | 41|1.55 | 30| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|34|Nuts & Noble        |463|  23 | 49|1.20 | 18|1.35 | 49|   2 | 21|2.07 | 64|   3 | 14|  33 | 30|2.06 | 23| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  2a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Rodelbaan|Jonasspel|Palmboomk| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18|11|Smoothdogs          |588|  23 | 26|   6 | 37|  57 | 52|1.51 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|13|Friends for Ever    |546|  27 | 48|   7 | 51|  63 | 63|2.10 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|55|Bonte Bende         |541|  24 | 32|   6 | 37|  64 | 66|2.30 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|47|Team Kenneth Smit tr|529|  33 | 68|   6 | 37|  46 | 39|2.27 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22|51|*In tech vdMeer Dame|529|  27 | 48|   9 | 59|  60 | 60|2.50 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|41|Team Kampen         |523|  29 | 58|   4 | 20|  45 | 37|1.47 | 67| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24| 6|De Barhangers       |512|  43 | 72|   6 | 37|  49 | 43|2.19 | 53| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|38|*TB Betonboring Dame|503|  29 | 58|   6 | 37|  60 | 60|2.59 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|10|Van Veen/Kamphorst  |493|  23 | 26|  12 | 69|  52 | 47|2.32 | 37| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|50|*Gildekorpsfans     |489|  26 | 44|   3 | 10|  59 | 57|3.03 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28|57|De Dribbelaars      |487|  28 | 51|   6 | 37|  43 | 33|2.07 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29| 8|Inst Tech vd Meer He|485|  30 | 61|  11 | 65|  48 | 42|2.26 | 44| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|40|Tobclass            |479|  18 |  9|   9 | 59|  35 | 17|2.26 | 44| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31| 4|Haage Loodg Heren   |475|  32 | 66|   5 | 25|  56 | 51|2.22 | 47| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|48|Glanseurs           |467|  29 | 58|   7 | 51|  40 | 26|3.00 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|53|Bierbokken          |466|  22 | 21|   9 | 59|  30 |  7|2.13 | 54| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|34|Nuts & Noble        |463|  33 | 68|   7 | 51|  42 | 32|2.26 | 44| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  3 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Paardenra|Voetje v |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Zakloop-S|Skilopen | 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35|39|Dwarsliggers        |463|  35 | 63|0.49 | 56|1.41 | 41|   6 | 59|2.38 | 48|  18 | 38|  48 | 51|2.46 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36| 9|Touche '86          |460|  34 | 60|1.10 | 31|1.20 | 59|   5 | 47|2.24 | 53|   1 | 10|  29 | 28|1.47 | 37| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37|22|KVB Auto's Soest    |457|  24 | 50|1.20 | 18|1.47 | 36|   4 | 38|2.57 | 39|   1 | 10|  52 | 55|1.33 | 53| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|62|Van Asch Infra      |447|  18 | 37|0.44 | 59|1.38 | 45|   6 | 59|2.45 | 45|   0 |  5|  37 | 35|1.54 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39|25|Roadrunners         |444|  20 | 45|1.12 | 28|1.49 | 32|   0 |  3|2.30 | 50|  23 | 59|  54 | 59|1.39 | 44| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|21|De Diva's           |439|  17 | 34|0.57 | 47|1.27 | 56|   2 | 21|2.29 | 51|  20 | 45|  38 | 37|2.21 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|16|De Kweekvijver      |425|  44 | 67|1.07 | 35|2.17 |  8|   9 | 66|3.13 | 22|  18 | 38|  53 | 56|1.28 | 54| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42|66|*Teunissen,No Bulshi|423|  20 | 45|1.14 | 26|1.54 | 26|   4 | 38|3.03 | 32|  21 | 50|   0 |  5|1.59 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|67|The Black Men       |415|  16 | 32|1.14 | 26|1.26 | 57|   5 | 47|3.25 |  9|  18 | 38|  16 | 16|2.25 | 18| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44| 2|Peka Boys           |411|  15 | 30|1.20 | 18|1.24 | 58|   4 | 38|3.30 |  6|  18 | 38|  39 | 38|1.45 | 38| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45| 3|De Gigantjes        |411|  23 | 49|1.19 | 19|1.40 | 43|   3 | 29|2.10 | 60|  22 | 52|  80 | 69|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|46|Seccies Mix         |406|  14 | 26|0.59 | 44|2.00 | 20|   4 | 38|3.15 | 20|  18 | 38|  38 | 37|1.50 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|49|*Eemteam            |406|  12 | 22|1.11 | 29|1.36 | 46|   3 | 29|3.15 | 20|   4 | 17|  27 | 26|1.44 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|59|Banananas           |405|  18 | 37|0.22 | 72|1.56 | 23|  11 | 70|3.30 |  6|  19 | 44|  28 | 27|1.56 | 28| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|44|De Smurfen          |399|   2 |  3|1.09 | 32|2.41 |  1|   4 | 38|3.15 | 20|  21 | 50|  89 | 70|2.26 | 17| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|19|Clean Look Soest    |364|   3 |  4|1.10 | 31|1.42 | 39|   5 | 47|1.57 | 67|  19 | 44|  37 | 35|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|72|We gaan voor lul    |361|  20 | 45|1.15 | 22|1.51 | 28|  10 | 69|3.04 | 27|   1 | 10|  44 | 45|1.38 | 45| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  3a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Rodelbaan|Jonasspel|Palmboomk| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35|39|Dwarsliggers        |463|  18 |  9|   8 | 52|  24 |  4|2.50 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36| 9|Touche '86          |460|  29 | 58|   4 | 20|  35 | 17|2.30 | 40| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37|22|KVB Auto's Soest    |457|  25 | 39|   4 | 20|  52 | 47|2.20 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|62|Van Asch Infra      |447|  24 | 32|   6 | 37|  40 | 26|2.35 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39|25|Roadrunners         |444|  28 | 51|   4 | 20|  42 | 32|2.59 | 21| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|21|De Diva's           |439|  23 | 26|   7 | 51|  46 | 39|3.02 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|16|De Kweekvijver      |425|  14 |  3|   5 | 25|  42 | 32|3.00 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42|66|*Teunissen,No Bulshi|423|  25 | 39|   3 | 10|  64 | 66|2.05 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|67|The Black Men       |415|  25 | 39|   7 | 51|  35 | 17|1.57 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44| 2|Peka Boys           |411|   2 |  2|   9 | 59|  58 | 53|2.40 | 33| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45| 3|De Gigantjes        |411|  17 |  6|   7 | 51|  32 | 10|3.02 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|46|Seccies Mix         |406|  27 | 48|   7 | 51|  45 | 37|3.02 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|49|*Eemteam            |406|  22 | 21|  10 | 60|  40 | 26|1.41 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|59|Banananas           |405|  24 | 32|   5 | 25|  36 | 18|2.57 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|44|De Smurfen          |399|  30 | 61|  11 | 65|  26 |  6|2.35 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|19|Clean Look Soest    |364|  22 | 21|   4 | 20|  47 | 40|3.03 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|72|We gaan voor lul    |361|  21 | 16|   2 |  4|  45 | 37|3.02 | 13| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  4 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Paardenra|Voetje v |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Zakloop-S|Skilopen | 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|60|De Barnevelders     |359|  18 | 37|1.02 | 37|2.36 |  2|   1 |  8|3.01 | 35|   2 | 12|  43 | 44|2.09 | 22| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|71|Klompies            |342|  23 | 49|2.04 |  4|2.06 | 17|   0 |  3|2.53 | 42|  18 | 38|  25 | 25|1.35 | 47| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|37|*Buurtjes v Buurtzor|336|  13 | 24|1.37 |  6|1.51 | 28|   5 | 47|3.05 | 26|  21 | 50|  18 | 18|2.52 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|18|Kaats & Co          |333|   7 | 13|1.12 | 28|1.58 | 22|   1 |  8|3.00 | 37|  18 | 38|  40 | 39|1.18 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56|15|De simpele Zielen   |331|   5 |  7|1.14 | 26|2.06 | 17|   5 | 47|3.30 |  6|  18 | 38|  23 | 24|1.20 | 60| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|54|Cafe 't Puntje      |314|   6 | 10|1.20 | 18|1.40 | 43|   9 | 66|3.20 | 10|   5 | 18|  21 | 20|1.55 | 30| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|42|*Toons Boefjes      |309|   5 |  7|1.53 |  5|2.06 | 17|   7 | 62|3.06 | 25|  22 | 52|   1 |  8|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|65|Sterren Mix         |309|  10 | 18|0.49 | 56|1.41 | 41|   3 | 29|3.30 |  6|   3 | 14|  21 | 20|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|27|*Geisha Gang        |294|   6 | 10|1.01 | 39|2.10 | 11|   2 | 21|3.03 | 32|   6 | 21|   1 |  8|1.26 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|32|Conjo's             |286|  28 | 52|1.30 | 10|1.48 | 34|   5 | 47|9.00 |  2|   0 |  5|   0 |  5|9.98 |  3| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|26|*De Soesters        |263|  10 | 18|1.31 |  8|2.29 |  4|   3 | 29|2.37 | 49|   1 | 10|   8 | 12|2.30 | 16| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|24|*Ons Feestje!       |245|   8 | 15|1.22 | 12|2.00 | 20|   4 | 38|2.51 | 44|   8 | 24|   4 | 10|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64| 5|*Haage Loodg Dames  |243|  15 | 30|1.21 | 14|2.14 |  9|   0 |  3|2.10 | 60|  18 | 38|   3 |  9|2.58 | 11| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65|17|Ole plop (De quizmas|227|   2 |  3|1.17 | 20|1.30 | 54|   8 | 64|9.98 |  1|   0 |  5|   0 |  5|9.98 |  3| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|36|Top-team            |213|   9 | 16|0.57 | 47|2.08 | 13|   2 | 21|3.27 |  7|   1 | 10|  11 | 14|3.00 | 10| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67|33|*Color Blocking     |205|   1 |  1|3.00 |  1|2.28 |  5|   1 |  8|3.25 |  9|   0 |  5|   6 | 11|1.33 | 53| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|12|*De Kippen          |198|  11 | 20|1.16 | 21|2.06 | 17|   2 | 21|3.03 | 32|   2 | 12|   1 |  8|1.51 | 33| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  4a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Rodelbaan|Jonasspel|Palmboomk| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|60|De Barnevelders     |359|  24 | 32|   6 | 37|  54 | 48|2.25 | 45| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|71|Klompies            |342|  25 | 39|   4 | 20|  41 | 28|2.46 | 30| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|37|*Buurtjes v Buurtzor|336|  21 | 16|   7 | 51|  51 | 45|3.02 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|18|Kaats & Co          |333|  24 | 32|   3 | 10|  38 | 21|2.56 | 24| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56|15|De simpele Zielen   |331|  20 | 12|   6 | 37|  25 |  5|2.20 | 52| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|54|Cafe 't Puntje      |314|  25 | 39|   6 | 37|  35 | 17|3.03 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|42|*Toons Boefjes      |309|  28 | 51|   4 | 20|  38 | 21|2.43 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|65|Sterren Mix         |309|  26 | 44|   3 | 10|  42 | 32|2.50 | 29| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|27|*Geisha Gang        |294|  15 |  5|   9 | 59|  32 | 10|2.57 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|32|Conjo's             |286|  22 | 21|   9 | 59|  34 | 12|2.35 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|26|*De Soesters        |263|  26 | 44|   3 | 10|  50 | 44|3.00 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|24|*Ons Feestje!       |245|  24 | 32|   4 | 20|  37 | 19|3.06 |  1| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64| 5|*Haage Loodg Dames  |243|  21 | 16|   5 | 25|  40 | 26|3.05 |  2| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65|17|Ole plop (De quizmas|227|  18 |  9|   3 | 10|  44 | 34|3.00 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|36|Top-team            |213|  22 | 21|   5 | 25|  17 |  3|2.53 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67|33|*Color Blocking     |205|  21 | 16|   7 | 51|  40 | 26|3.00 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|12|*De Kippen          |198|  20 | 12|   0 |  2|  35 | 17|3.04 |  3| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  5 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Paardenra|Voetje v |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Zakloop-S|Skilopen | 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|64|Mickey's tutu's     |189|   8 | 15|1.33 |  7|2.09 | 12|   1 |  8|3.15 | 20|   0 |  5|   0 |  5|1.59 | 27| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|28|*Dreamteam          |184|   7 | 13|1.30 | 10|2.23 |  6|   2 | 21|3.15 | 20|  24 | 62|   0 |  5|2.30 | 16| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|14|*F.B.I.             |171|  15 | 30|2.22 |  3|2.18 |  7|   2 | 21|3.16 | 11|   4 | 17|  22 | 21|2.35 | 14| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72|23|*Yes we can...can   |146|   6 | 10|2.30 |  2|2.30 |  3|   2 | 21|3.03 | 32|  19 | 44|  10 | 13|9.98 |  3| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            12/08/25                       BLZ.  5a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Rodelbaan|Jonasspel|Palmboomk| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|64|Mickey's tutu's     |189|  23 | 26|   4 | 20|  33 | 11|2.40 | 33| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|28|*Dreamteam          |184|  15 |  5|   2 |  4|  31 |  8|3.01 | 14| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|14|*F.B.I.             |171|  20 | 12|   4 | 20|   0 |  2|3.02 | 13| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72|23|*Yes we can...can   |146|   0 |  1|   0 |  2|   0 |  2|3.02 | 13| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 


